Flexco defined quick, on-site
mechanical belt fastener installation
when they pioneered Roller Lacing
Technology™.  This time-proven
technology allows the lacer head to
be driven across the width of the lacer
while the dual rollers simultaneously
and gradually install the Clipper® wire

Belt
Width
Roller Lacer®
Gold Class™
Roller Lacer®
Manual
in mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
24” 600 RL-G24 03985 RL-24 03370
36” 900 RL-G36 03986 RL-36 03371
48” 1200 RL-G48 03987 RL-48 03372
60” 1500 RL-G60 03988 RL-60 03375
Ordering Information—Face Strips
Belt
Width
Roller Lacer®
Gold Class™
Roller Lacer®
Manual
in mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
HOOK SIZE; 36, UCM36
24” 600 FSGOLD36-24 04038 FSMAN36-24 04020
36” 900 FSGOLD36-36 04039 FSMAN36-36 04021
48” 1200 FSGOLD36-48 04040 FSMAN36-48 04022
60” 1500 FSGOLD36-60 04041 FSMAN36-60 04023
HOOK SIZE; 1, UX-1
24” 600 FSGOLD1-24 04034 FSMAN1-24 04015
36” 900 FSGOLD1-36 04035 FSMAN1-36 04016
48” 1200 FSGOLD1-48 04036 FSMAN1-48 04017
60” 1500 FSGOLD1-60 04037 FSMAN1-60 04018
HOOK SIZE; 2-4, U2SP-U3
24” 600 FSGOLD2-24 04042 FSMAN2-24 04025
36” 900 FSGOLD2-36 04043 FSMAN2-36 04026
48” 1200 FSGOLD2-48 04044 FSMAN2-48 04027
60” 1500 FSGOLD2-60 04045 FSMAN2-60 04028
HOOK SIZE; 4-1/2-7, U4-U7
24” 600 FSGOLD4-1/2-24 04046 FSMAN4-1/2-24 04030
36” 900 FSGOLD4-1/2-36 04047 FSMAN4-1/2-36 04031
48” 1200 FSGOLD4-1/2-48 04048 FSMAN4-1/2-48 04032
60” 1500 FSGOLD4-1/2-60 04049 FSMAN4-1/2-60 04033
Face Strips sold separately.
Ordering Information—Microlacer®
Belt
Width
Microlacer®
in mm Ordering Number Item Code
14” 350 MICROLACER 03368
Ordering Information—Face Strips
Hook
Size
Microlacer®
Ordering Number Item Code
36, UCM36 FSMAN36-MICRO 04019
1, UX-1 FSMAN1-MICRO 04014
2-4,
U2SP-U3
FSMAN2-MICRO 04024
4-1/2-7,
U4-U7
FSMAN4-1/2-MICRO 04029